
       UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB     
                                      NOTIFICATION NO.  158 /Cond.D.S. 
 

Date Sheet for the B.S Applied Geology First Professional Second Annual Examination, 2017  

to be held in April-May 2018 

 
 

 

                                                WRITTEN EXAMINATION 
                                                     

Time: - 09:00 a.m  to 12:00 noon 
Place of Examination: - Lahore (106) (Combined) P.U. Examination Centres, Quaid-e-Azam Campus,  

                                       Wahdat Road Second Floor (Hall M-2)  
                                                   

Date Day Paper Subject 

17-04-2018 Tuesday 
I (A) 

I (B) 

Islamic Studies 

Pakistan Studies 

19-04-2018 Thursday II English 

23-04-2018 Monday III Mathematics I 

26-04-2018 Thursday IV Physics I 

30-04-2018 Monday V Chemistry I 

03-05-2018 Thursday VI Mineralogy 

07-05-2018 Monday VII General Geology 

09-05-2018 Wednesday VIII Paleontology 

11-05-2018 Friday IX Geomorphology 

 

                                                     

           PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 

 

Time:-   Morning Group:-    09:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon. 

Evening Group :-    02:00 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 
 

               Place of Examination: - Institute of Geology, Punjab University (Quaid-i-Azam Campus) Lahore 

Date Day Paper Subject Morning  Evening 

18-05-2018 Friday  IV Physics I I II 

19-05-2018 Saturday  V Chemistry I I II 

21-05-2018 Monday  VI Mineralogy I II 

22-05-2018 Tuesday  VIII Paleontology I II 

23-05-2018 Wednesday  IX Geomorphology I II 

24-05-2018 Thursday  X Fieldwork-I I II 
       

 

 

 

 

Dated: 11-04-2018                                 (ZUBAIR AHMAD) 

                                                                              Deputy Controller (Conduct) 

                for Controller of Examinations.  

 

 
 

 


